

## Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF ISABELA

P.A. NO:_	2818
DATE:	
RV.	TY

## PURCHASE ORDER

Address Santiago City, Isabela Date: 11-12  Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Office of the Provincial Agriculturist Delivery Term: Date of Delivery: Payment Term:  Item No. Unit Quantity Description Unit Cost	CARRAÇ CININGUE LI PROGRAMA PROGRAMA DE ROMANTO POR A PROGRAMA POR PROGRAMA DE	I UNCHASE O		
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:   Please of Delivery:		DIMAYA'S MERCHANDISING	P.O. No.:	22-11-0190(4)
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery: Office of the Provincial Agriculturist Delivery Term:    Delivery Term:   Payment Term:	TOTA TOTAL TOTAL CONTRACTOR AND	Santiago City, Isabela	Date:	11-11-22
Place of Delivery:   Date of Delivery:   Delivery:   Delivery Term:   Payment Term:   Payment Term:   Delivery Term:   Delivery Term:   Payment Term:   Unit Cost     Delivery Term:   Delivery T				ын жөн бай байна байн бөгөө байн байн бөгөө бөгө
Place of Delivery:   Date of Delivery:   Delivery:   Delivery Term:   Payment Term:   Payment Term:   Delivery Term:   Delivery Term:   Payment Term:   Unit Cost     Delivery Term:   Delivery T	Please fur	nish this office the following articles subject to the	e terms and conditions con	tained herein:
Item No.   Unit   Quantity   Description   Unit Cost	Place of Delivery:	Office of the Provincial Agriculturist		HER AND THE CONTROL OF T
Total Amount in Words   NINE HUNDRED SEVETY FOUR THOUSAND CITY PROPERTY	Date of Delivery:		Payment Term:	description of the state of the
Total Amount in Words)  NINE HUNDRED SEVETY FOUR THOUSAND  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1700) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  DIMAYA'S MERCHANDISING (Signafure over printed name)	tem No. Unit	Quantity Description		
Total Amount in Words)  NINE HUNDRED SEVETY FOUR THOUSAND  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (I/N)) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  DIM MA'S MERCHANDISING (Signature over printed name)	1 kls 1	94, 922 Corn Silage		974, 610.00
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Very truly yours,  RODOLTO T. ALBANO HI  Provincial Governor  (Signature over printed name)		BY HILDON BATE N-11-77		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Very truly yours,  RODOLTO T. ALBANO HI  Provincial Governor  (Signature over printed name)				
Conforme:  DIMAYA'S MERCHANDISING (Signature over printed name)  Very truly yours,  RODOLTO T. ALBANO HI  Provincial Governor		(ords) NINE HUNDRED SEVETY FOUR	STHOUSAND SIX MUDE	BED TEN
Conforme:  DIMAYA'S MERCHANDISING (Signature over printed name)  Very truly yours,  RODOLTO T. ALBANO HI  Provincial Governor	In case of fa	dure to make the full delivery within the time specified	above, a penalty of one-tenth	(1/N0) of one
Conforme:  DIMAYA'S MERCHANDISING (Signature over printed name)  RODOLTO T. ALBANO III  Provincial Governor	percent for every day	of delay shall be imposed.	***	
Conforme:  DIMAYA'S MERCHANDISING  (Signature over printed name)  Provincial Governor			Very truly yours,	
Conforme:  DIMAYA'S MERCHANDISING  (Signature over printed name)  Provincial Governor				
Conforme:  DIMAYA'S MERCHANDISING  (Signature over printed name)  Provincial Governor		$\Omega_{\mathbf{k}}$	DODOL MO	
DIMAYA'S MERCHANDISING (Signature over printed name)	Conforma	/40/		
(Signature over printed name)	Comornic.	DINA WALE DEPOSIT A PROPERTY OF	Pro	vincial Governor
	printed in the control of the contro			
11-11-22		(Signature over printed name)		T
		11-11-22		
(Date)	-dermitten-freit sign-mesonischionen system			
tunis,		t min		
In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished).	In case of negotiated n	urchase nursuant to Section 360 (a) of DA 7160, this portion	must be accomplished	
Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.:	Approved per Sanggur	ian Resolution No.:	must be accomplished).	
Certified Correct: Date:	Certified Correct: _		Date:	